Farnell Page 77 Date: 04-09-06 time:17:32
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

26 71922-126LF 110-3948● 171.00 128.00 121.00 103.00
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+
26 71600-326LF 110-3963● 76.00 62.00 54.00 47.00
34 71600-334 412-9155▲ 99.00 82.00 71.00 61.00
34 71600-334LF 110-3964● 99.00 82.00 71.00 61.00
40 71600-340 412-9167▲ 117.00 97.00 83.00 73.00
40 71600-340LF 110-3965● 117.00 97.00 83.00 73.00
240064
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +
20 75867-104LF 110-3958● 74.00 66.00 54.00 48.00 – –
26 75867-105 322-6918▲ 100.00 83.00 71.00 62.00 – –
26 75867-105LF 110-3959● 100.00 83.00 71.00 62.00 – –
34 75867-106 322-6920▲ 130.00 110.00 97.00 83.00 – –
34 75867-106LF 110-3960● 130.00 110.00 97.00 83.00 – –
No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +
Straight PCB Header
10 75869-101 322-6785▲ 51.00 42.00 36.00 32.00 – –
10 75869-101LF 110-3949● 51.00 42.00 36.00 32.00 – –
14 75869-102 322-6797▲ 58.00 48.00 42.00 37.00 – –
14 75869-102LF 110-3950● 58.00 48.00 42.00 37.00 – –
16 75869-103 322-6803▲ 67.00 55.00 47.00 42.00 – –
16 75869-103LF 110-3951● 67.00 55.00 47.00 42.00 – –
20 75869-104 322-6815▲ 72.00 59.00 51.00 46.00 – –
20 75869-104LF 110-3952● 72.00 59.00 51.00 46.00 – –
26 75869-105 322-6827▲ 93.00 77.00 67.00 58.00 – –
26 75869-105LF 110-3953● 93.00 77.00 67.00 58.00 – –
34 75869-106 322-6839▲ 121.00 102.00 87.00 76.00 – –
34 75869-106LF 110-3954● 121.00 102.00 87.00 76.00 – –
40 75869-107 322-6840▲ 143.00 120.00 102.00 89.00 – –
40 75869-107LF 110-3955● 143.00 120.00 102.00 89.00 – –
Right Angled PCB Header
10 75867-101 322-6876▲ 53.00 44.00 38.00 34.00 – –
10 75867-101LF 110-3956● 53.00 44.00 38.00 34.00 – –
20 75867-104 322-6906▲ 74.00 66.00 54.00 48.00 – –